
2017 STAPLES GIRLS OUTDOOR TRACK & FIELD

Monday 4/3/2017 New Canaan 4:00 PM Staples ***

Friday 4/7/2017 Bloomfield Invitational 3:00 PM Bloomfield H.S.

Saturday 4/8/2017 Bloomfield Invitational 8:00 AM Bloomfield H.S.

Monday 4/17/2017 Darien 4:00 PM Darien H.S. ***

Saturday 4/22/2017 12th Annual Viking Invite 8:00 AM Bethesda,MD

Monday 4/24/2017 Trumbull & Danbury 4:00 PM Trumbull ***

Thursday 4/27/2017 Penn Relays 9:00 AM Franklin Field

Friday 4/28/2017 O'Grady Relays 5:00 PM Danbury

Saturday 4/29/2017 O'Grady Relays 8:00 AM Danbury

Monday 5/1/2017 Bpt Central & Westhill 4:00 PM Staples ***

Friday 5/5/2017 Middletown Invitational 3:00 PM Middletown

Saturday 5/6/2017 Middletown Invitational 1:00 PM Middletown

Monday 5/8/2017 Stamford & Ridgefield 4:00 PM Staples ***

Friday 5/12/2017 Loucks Games 3:00 PM White Plains H.S.

Saturday 5/13/17 Loucks Games 8:00 AM White Plains H.S.

Monday 5/15 Greenwich 4:00 PM Greenwich H.S. ***

Friday 5/19 Dream Inviational 5:00 PM Danbury H.S.

Wednesday 5/23 Fciac Championship Greenwich H.S. ***

Wednesday 5/31/2017 Class LL Championship New Britain

Monday 6/5/2017 Ct. State Open New Britain

Saturday 6/10/2017 New Englands tba

Tue-Wed 6/13-14/2017 Ct.Heptathlon/Steeple Chase New Britain

Fri- Sun 6/16-18/2017 New Balance Outdoor Nationals Greensboro, N.C.

In League Meets/Fciac Championship ***

Invites/Championships








